JGA 2026 Schedule

Celebrating our 50th Anniversary

Date Day of Week Course Time Type Cost |Range Balls
1 4/1/2026 Wednesday Jamestown Park 9:30 AM|Shotgun $37
2 4/8/2026 Wednesday Holly Ridge 9:00 AM|Shotgun $40 |included
3 4/15/2026 Wednesday Jamestown Park 9:30 AM|Shotgun $37
4 4/22/2026 Wednesday Bryan Park Players 9:00 AM|Shotgun $49 (Included
5 4/29/2026 Wednesday Jamestown Park 9:30 AM|Shotgun $37
6 5/6/2026 Wednesday Oak Hollow 9:00 AM|Shotgun $28
7 5/13/2026 Wednesday Jamestown Park 9:30 AM|Shotgun $37
8 5/20/2026 Wednesday Lexington Country Club | 9:00 AM|Shotgun $28
9 5/23/2026 Saturday JGA 2 Person Best Ball | 9:00 AM|Shotgun
10 |5/27/2026 Wednesday Jamestown Park 8:30 AM|Shotgun $37
11 6/3/2026 Wednesday Stoney Creek 9:00 AM|Shotgun $44
12 |6/10/2026 Wednesday Jamestown Park 8:30 AM|Shotgun $37
13 |6/17/2026 Wednesday Oak Hill (Eden) 9:00 AM|Shotgun $32
14 |(6/24/2026 Wednesday JGA Member Guest 8:30 AM|Shotgun
15 [6/30/2026 Tuesday Jamestown Park 8:30 AM|Shotgun $37
16 |7/7/2026 Tuesday Oak Valley 9:00 AM|Shotgun $49 [included
17 |7/15/2026 Wednesday Crooked Tree 8:30 AM|Shotgun $33 [Included
18 [7/22/2026 Wednesday Chatmoss Country Club |10:00 AM|Shotgun $45
19 [7/29/2026 Wednesday Jamestown Park 8:30 AM|Shotgun $37
20 |8/5/2026 Wednesday Holly Ridge 9:00 AM|Shotgun $40 |included
21 8/12/2026 Wednesday Jamestown Park 8:30 AM|Shotgun $37
22 |8/19/2026 Wednesday Colonial Country Club 9:00 AM|Shotgun $50 |[Included
23 | 8/26/2026 Wednesday JGA Senior/Super Senior| 9:00 AM|Tee Times
24 |8/27/2026 Thursday JGA Senior/Super Senior| 9:00 AM|Tee Times
25 |9/2/2026 Wednesday Jamestown Park 8:30 AM|Shotgun $37
26 [9/9/2026 Wednesday Bryan Park Players 9:00 AM|Shotgun $49 [Included
27 |9/16/2026 Wednesday Stoney Creek 9:00 AM|Shotgun $44
28 |9/18/2026 Friday JGA Veteran Appreciatiorl 9:30 AM|Shotgun
29 |9/23/2026 Wednesday Jamestown Park 9:30 AM|Shotgun $37
30 9/30/2026 Wednesday Sapona Country Club 9:00 AM|Shotgun $38
31 10/7/2026 Wednesday Jamestown Park 9:30 AM|Shotgun $37
32 |10/14/2026 Wednesday Pilot Knob 10:00 AM|Shotgun $40
33 |10/21/2026 Wednesday Jamestown Park 9:30 AM|Shotgun $37
34 [10/28/2026 Wednesday Crooked Tree 9:00 AM|Shotgun $33  |Included
35 |11/4/2026 Wednesday Jamestown Park 9:30 AM|Shotgun $37
36 |11/11/2026 Wednesday Colonial Country Club  |10:00 AM|Shotgun $50 (Included
37 11/18/2026 Wednesday JGA Turkey Tournament | 9:30 AM|Shotgun
* Club Championship to be determined.
* All dates, locations, times, and prices are subject to change.
* Please wear appropriate attire at all courses.
* Play ready golf and avoid slow play.




